
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of July 2020
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CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,597,447.50 870,459.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,926.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,467,906.60 0.00 44,926.31 44,926.31 3,512,832.91 0.00 2,597,447.50 915,385.41 0.00 0.00 3,512,832.910.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 2,597,447.50 870,459.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,926.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,467,906.60 0.00 44,926.31 44,926.31 3,512,832.91 0.00 2,597,447.50 915,385.41 0.00 0.00 3,512,832.910.00

      MDS Checks Issued 364,705.33 170,692.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00535,398.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 535,398.14 0.00 364,705.33 170,692.81 0.00 0.00 535,398.140.00

      Advice to Debit Account 2,232,742.17 699,766.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,926.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,932,508.46 0.00 44,926.31 44,926.31 2,977,434.77 0.00 2,232,742.17 744,692.60 0.00 0.00 2,977,434.770.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,597,447.50 870,459.10 0.00 0.00 3,467,906.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,926.31 0.00 0.00 44,926.31 44,926.31 3,512,832.91 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,597,447.50 915,385.41 0.00 0.00 3,512,832.91

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 557,484.38 699,766.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,459.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,257,250.67 0.00 1,459.83 1,459.83 1,258,710.50 0.00 557,484.38 701,226.12 0.00 0.00 1,258,710.50

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 557,484.38 699,766.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,459.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,257,250.67 0.00 1,459.83 1,459.83 1,258,710.50 0.00 557,484.38 701,226.12 0.00 0.00 1,258,710.50

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 557,484.38 699,766.29 0.00 0.00 1,257,250.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,459.83 0.00 0.00 1,459.83 1,459.83 1,258,710.50 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 557,484.38 701,226.12 0.00 0.00 1,258,710.50

GRAND TOTAL 3,154,931.88 1,570,225.39 0.00 0.00 4,725,157.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 46,386.14 0.00 0.00 46,386.14 46,386.14 4,771,543.41 0.00 0.00 3,154,931.880.00 0.00 0.001,616,611.53 0.00 4,771,543.41

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 230,604,676.22 5,209,419.87 235,814,096.09

  NCA 228,703,846.00 4,619,000.00 233,322,846.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 1,900,830.22 590,419.87 2,491,250.09

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 230,604,676.22 5,209,419.87 235,814,096.09

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 82,143,070.13 0.00 82,143,070.13

  Disbursements 148,419,364.14 4,103,252.78 152,522,616.92

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 42,241.95 1,106,167.09 1,148,409.04

Total Disbursements Program 230,964,676.22 5,209,419.87 236,174,096.09

Less: *Actual Disbursements 148,419,364.14 4,103,252.78 152,522,616.92

(Over)/Under spending 82,545,312.08 1,106,167.09 83,651,479.17

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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